## PRESS RELEASE



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: March 20, 2020

## Media Contact

Amanda Gong, Carestream Dental 470.481.6797 amanda.gong@csdental.com

## Carestream Dental to Deliver a Teledentistry Solution

**ATLANTA**—With the current health crisis making it difficult for doctors to see patients in-office, practices are looking for alternative ways to provide care. Fortunately, Carestream Dental will be partnering to launch a teledentistry solution to help provide remote care.

Having the ability to connect remotely with patients is an ideal way to communicate without close physical contact. Teledentistry provides an easy way for patients to connect and receive immediate help and professional advice.

"Carestream Dental is excited to be launching a teledentistry solution," Ed Shellard, D.M.D. chief dental officer, Carestream Dental, said. "The COVID-19 virus highlights the need to offer a remote solution to interact with patients and this will help deliver a timely answer."

Please register at www.carestreamdental.com/teledentistry to receive more information.

XXX

## **About Carestream Dental**

Carestream Dental is committed to transforming dentistry, simplifying technology and changing lives. In this pursuit, we focus on providing the latest in high-quality scanning technology, the smartest chairside systems, the most intuitive practice management software, incredibly accurate imaging software and the data intelligence that helps continually refine patient outcomes. And we offer these solutions for the full range of dental and oral health professionals. For more information please visit carestreamdental.com.

